September 12-14, 2017

CTC 2017 Court Technology Conference
Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

SALT LAKE CITY

September 11, 2017

Registration

September 12, 2017

Registration

Breakfast

Dr s In

Opening Plenary

Easiest Catch: Don't be Another Fish in
the Dark "Net"

Networking Break

Concurrent Breakouts

Fostering an Innovative Court

Online Dispute Resolution and the
Courts - this session will be live streamed

Space, the Final Frontier: Using GIS to
Visualize Justice

Person Centered Case Management-
Changing the Way our Systems See
Cases - this session will be live streamed

The State of the State Courts: A Review
of Public Opinion

Case Management Cookbook: Three key
ingredients to building a successful case
management system - Presented by
Thomson Reuters

Technology Enhanced Courtrooms, a
Primer and Update

Networking Break

Location

South Foyer
Salt Palace Convention
Center

Location

South Foyer
Salt Palace Convention
Center

South Foyer

151 D/E

Ballroom E-J

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

151 A/B/C/G

150 D/E

150G

Beginning

3:00 PM

Beginning
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Ending

7:00 PM

Ending

6:00 PM

8:30 AM

5:00 PM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

Session Tracks

Session Tracks

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track

The Courtrooms of
Tomorrow



CIC

SALT LAKE CITY

Concurrent Breakouts
Cyber Crisis Management and

Communications

Thinking Outside the Court's Toolbox-

User-Friendly Tools for Forms and
Websites from Other Fields - this session
will be live streamed

From Crisis to Control: Using Data to
Manage Conservatorship Cases

New Jersey Criminal Justice Reform
Automation - this session will be live
streamed

Digital Design for the User Experience

Transforming Justice. Today. - Presented
by Tyler Technologies

Court Display Technology - “What’s
Around the Bend?”

Lunch on Your Own

Concurrent Breakouts
Courts Disrupted

Using Data to Know your Users - this
session will be live streamed

From Data to Information- Dynamic
Data Dashboarding that Works

The Online Court - Technology to
Remodel Process - this session will be live
streamed

New Guidelines for Public Access to
Court Records

A Modern Approach to Authentication -
Presented by CrossMatch

Speed Legal Proceedings with Digital
Transformation, Security and
Collaboration - Presented by Foxit

Networking Break

2017 Court Technology Conference

September 12-14, 2017

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

151 A/B/C/G

150 D/E

150 G

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

151 A/B/C/G

150 D/E

150G

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:10 PM

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track

The Courtrooms of
Tomorrow

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track

Sponsor Track
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SALT LAKE CITY
Concurrent Breakouts

Digital Evolution of Courts - Assessing
IT Maturity

Anything but In-Person - Telephonic
Court Appearances and Video Remote
Interpreting - this session will be live
streamed

Georgia's Statewide Juvenile Data
Exchange

Court Application Components: What
are they and why do they Matter! - this
session will be live streamed

Better Processes, Better Divorces:
Designing Family-Centered Justice

Why Access to Justice Matters -
Breakthrough Ideas with Innovation and
Technology - Presented by nCourt

Community Justice & Tribunals System

(CJTS) - An Online Court with ODR

Networking Break

Concurrent Breakouts
eReminders/eAlerts

Customer Service from Anywhere:
Remote Self-Help Services - this session
will be live streamed

Whom Do We Serve!?

Meaningful Criteria for Automated Civil
Case Triage Systems - this session will be
live streamed

Artificial Intelligence and Lights Out
Court Document Processing - Presented
by Computing System Innovations

Opening Reception
Opening Exhibit Hall Reception

2017 Court Technology Conference

September 12-14, 2017

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

151 A/B/C/G

150 D/E

150G

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

150 D/E

Halls D-E

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

4:10 PM

4:.10 PM

4:10 PM

4:.10 PM

4:.10 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track

The Courtrooms of
Tomorrow

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Sponsor Track
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SALT LAKE CITY

September 13, 2017

Registration
Breakfast
DrIs In

Midnote Plenary

Police Body-Worn Cameras:
Opportunities & Challenges

Exhibit Show
Exhibit Hall Open

Showcase Theatres

Tybera’s eSuite; Integrated Court
Management

Global and Local Configurations for
Courts on a Centralized Database -
Presented by Justice Systems

The New Digital Courthouse - Presented
by Infax

[llinois’ Rapid Deployment of E-Filing
and Innovative Statewide Document
Portal - Presented by Tyler Technologies

Showcase Theatres

The Component Model in Action -
Presented by Imagesoft

C-Track Ad Hoc Reporting: Answers at
your fingertips - Presented by Thomson
Reuters

Eliminate Paper from the Trial Process -
Presented by CaseLines

Pretrial Release Saves Fulton County
$2M Annually - Presented by Tyler
Technologies

2017 Court Technology Conference

September 12-14, 2017

Location

South Foyer

South Foyer
151 D/E

Ballroom E-J

Hall CE

Showcase Theater
#1

Showcase Theater
#2

Showcase Theater
#3

Showcase Theater

#4

Showcase Theater
#1

Showcase Theater
#2

Showcase Theater

#3

Showcase Theater

#4

Beginning
7:00 AM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Ending

4:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:00 PM

9:45 AM

2:00 PM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

Session Tracks

Showcase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Showcase Theaters
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Showcase Theatres

Deliver Streaming Media and Remote
Conferencing in Court Tomorrow -
Presented by CaseLines

Self-Help Centers and Guided Interviews
in Clark County, Nevada - Presented by
Tyler Technologies

Lunch in Exhibit Hall

Showcase Theatres

Bench app - Go to court without going to
court- Presented by DXC Technology

C-Track Ad Hoc Reporting: Answers at
your fingertips - Presented by Thomson
Reuters

Resolving Conflict and Expanding
Access to Justice through Online Dispute
Resolution - Presented by Tyler
Technologies

Concurrent Breakouts

Next Generation Hosting-Cloud Myths
and the Facts - New Data Center
Framework

Improve the User-Experience- Lessons
from Law School Research and
Innovation Labs - this session will be live
streamed

Data Visualization hacks to help you take
the first step

Mobile Technology and the Next
Evolution; Probation Field App - this
session will be live streamed

RIKERS: An American Jail - this session

will be live streamed

Judicial Tools—The Journey and the
Future - Presented by Mentis

Networking Break

2017 Court Technology Conference

September 12-14, 2017

Showcase Theater

#3

Showcase Theater

4

Halls D-E

Showcase Theater
#1

Showcase Theater
#2

Showcase Theater

4

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

Ballroom E-J

150 D/E

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Showcase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Showecase Theaters

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track
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CTC 2017 Court Technology Conference
Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

SALT LAKE CITY

Concurrent Breakouts

Exponential Government: The Future of
Public Service

User-Centered Design in Action - this
session will be live streamed

Show me the Data Quality

Connecting the e-filing "Pipes" - this
session will be live streamed

Fines and Fees: Hacking Away at
Solutions

Court Application Components: A
Collaborative Perspective - Presented by
the IJIS Courts Advisory Committee

Court Record Advances

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

151 A/B/C/G

150 D/E

150G

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

Maintaining Public
Trust and Confidence

Sponsor Track

The Courtrooms of
Tomorrow
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CTC 2017 Court Technology Conference
Salt Palace Convention Center * Salt Lake City, Utah

SALT LAKE CITY

September 14, 2017

Information Desk

Exhibit Hall Open with Breakfast
Dr Is In

Showcase Theatres

Going Beyond eFiling - Presented by
ImageSoft

High-Tech and Low Risk with a
Microsoft Dynamics Solution for Courts
- Presented by DXC Technology

Courts Sharing Interpreters Over Video -

Presented by Paras & Associates/N'WN

Concurrent Breakouts

Hacking The Human: You Are The
Weakest Link

Where are they Now! How Triaging
Contested Family Cases Can Speed Up
Resolution - this session will be live
streamed

The Art and Science of Effective Data
Design

Pinellas County Courtroom Automation
- this session will be live streamed

Legal issues Arising from the Internet-of-
Things and Artificial Intelligence

Endnote Plenary

Endnote

Location

South Foyer
Hall CE
151 D/E

Showcase Theater
#1

Showcase Theater
#2

Showcase Theater
#3

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

150G

Ballroom E-J

Beginning

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Ending

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Session Tracks

Showecase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Showcase Theaters

Looking to the Future

User-Friendly Courts

Show Me the Data!

Next Generation Courts

The Courtrooms of
Tomorrow



