

Schedule is tentative and subject to change

<u>September 11, 2017</u>	Location	Beginning	Ending	Session Tracks
Registration	South Foyer Salt Palace Convention Center	3:00 PM	7:00 PM	
<u>September 12, 2017</u>	Location	Beginning	Ending	Session Tracks
Registration	South Foyer Salt Palace Convention Center	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Breakfast	South Foyer	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	
Dr Is In	151 D/E	8:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Opening Plenary				
Easiest Catch: Don't be Another Fish in the Dark "Net"	Ballroom E-J	8:30 AM	9:45 AM	
Networking Break		9:45 AM	10:00 AM	
Concurrent Breakouts				
Fostering an Innovative Court	Ballroom A	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Looking to the Future
Online Dispute Resolution and the Courts - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	User-Friendly Courts
Space, the Final Frontier: Using GIS to Visualize Justice	Ballroom C	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Show Me the Data!
Person Centered Case Management- Changing the Way our Systems See Cases - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Next Generation Courts
The State of the State Courts: A Review of Public Opinion	151 A/B/C/G	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence
Case Management Cookbook: Three key ingredients to building a successful case management system - Presented by Thomson Reuters	150 D/E	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Sponsor Track
Technology Enhanced Courtrooms, a Primer and Update	150 G	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	The Courtrooms of Tomorrow
Networking Break		11:00 AM	11:15 AM	



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Concurrent Breakouts

Cyber Crisis Management and Communications	Ballroom A	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Looking to the Future
Thinking Outside the Court's Toolbox- User-Friendly Tools for Forms and Websites from Other Fields - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	User-Friendly Courts
From Crisis to Control: Using Data to Manage Conservatorship Cases	Ballroom C	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Show Me the Data!
New Jersey Criminal Justice Reform Automation - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Next Generation Courts
Digital Design for the User Experience	151 A/B/C/G	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence
Transforming Justice. Today Presented by Tyler Technologies	150 D/E	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Sponsor Track
Court Display Technology - "What's Around the Bend?"	150 G	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	The Courtrooms of Tomorrow
Lunch on Your Own		12:30 PM	1:30 PM	
Concurrent Breakouts				
Concurrent Breakouts Courts Disrupted	Ballroom A	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Looking to the Future
	Ballroom A Ballroom B	1:30 PM 1:30 PM	2:45 PM 2:45 PM	Looking to the Future User-Friendly Courts
Courts Disrupted Using Data to Know your Users - this				_
Courts Disrupted Using Data to Know your Users - this session will be live streamed From Data to Information- Dynamic	Ballroom B	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	User-Friendly Courts
Courts Disrupted Using Data to Know your Users - this session will be live streamed From Data to Information- Dynamic Data Dashboarding that Works The Online Court - Technology to Remodel Process - this session will be live	Ballroom B Ballroom C	1:30 PM 1:30 PM	2:45 PM 2:45 PM	User-Friendly Courts Show Me the Data!
Courts Disrupted Using Data to Know your Users - this session will be live streamed From Data to Information- Dynamic Data Dashboarding that Works The Online Court - Technology to Remodel Process - this session will be live streamed New Guidelines for Public Access to	Ballroom B Ballroom C Ballroom D	1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM	2:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:45 PM	User-Friendly Courts Show Me the Data! Next Generation Courts Maintaining Public
Courts Disrupted Using Data to Know your Users - this session will be live streamed From Data to Information- Dynamic Data Dashboarding that Works The Online Court - Technology to Remodel Process - this session will be live streamed New Guidelines for Public Access to Court Records A Modern Approach to Authentication -	Ballroom B Ballroom C Ballroom D 151 A/B/C/G	1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM	2:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:45 PM	User-Friendly Courts Show Me the Data! Next Generation Courts Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Concurrent Breakouts

Digital Evolution of Courts - Assessing IT Maturity	Ballroom A	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	Looking to the Future
Anything but In-Person - Telephonic Court Appearances and Video Remote Interpreting - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	User-Friendly Courts
Georgia's Statewide Juvenile Data Exchange	Ballroom C	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	Show Me the Data!
Court Application Components: What are they and why do they Matter? - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	Next Generation Courts
Better Processes, Better Divorces: Designing Family-Centered Justice	151 A/B/C/G	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence
Why Access to Justice Matters - Breakthrough Ideas with Innovation and Technology - Presented by nCourt	150 D/E	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	Sponsor Track
Community Justice & Tribunals System (CJTS) - An Online Court with ODR	150 G	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	The Courtrooms of Tomorrow
Networking Break		4:10 PM	4:30 PM	
Networking Break Concurrent Breakouts		4:10 PM	4:30 PM	
-	Ballroom A	4:10 PM 4:30 PM	4:30 PM 5:30 PM	Looking to the Future
Concurrent Breakouts	Ballroom A Ballroom B			Looking to the Future User-Friendly Courts
Concurrent Breakouts eReminders/eAlerts Customer Service from Anywhere: Remote Self-Help Services - this session		4:30 PM	5:30 PM	-
Concurrent Breakouts eReminders/eAlerts Customer Service from Anywhere: Remote Self-Help Services - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	4:30 PM 4:30 PM	5:30 PM 5:30 PM	User-Friendly Courts
Concurrent Breakouts eReminders/eAlerts Customer Service from Anywhere: Remote Self-Help Services - this session will be live streamed Whom Do We Serve? Meaningful Criteria for Automated Civil Case Triage Systems - this session will be	Ballroom B Ballroom C	4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM	User-Friendly Courts Show Me the Data!



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

<u>September 13, 2017</u>	Location	Beginning	Ending	Session Tracks
Registration	South Foyer	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Breakfast	South Foyer	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	
Dr Is In	151 D/E	8:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Midnote Plenary				
Police Body-Worn Cameras: Opportunities & Challenges	Ballroom E-J	8:30 AM	9:45 AM	
Exhibit Show				
Exhibit Hall Open	Hall C-E	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	
Showcase Theatres				
Tybera's eSuite; Integrated Court Management	Showcase Theater #1	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
Global and Local Configurations for Courts on a Centralized Database - Presented by Justice Systems	Showcase Theater #2	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
The New Digital Courthouse - Presented by Infax	Showcase Theater #3	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
Illinois' Rapid Deployment of E-Filing and Innovative Statewide Document Portal - Presented by Tyler Technologies	Showcase Theater #4	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
Showcase Theatres				
The Component Model in Action - Presented by Imagesoft	Showcase Theater #1	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Showcase Theaters
C-Track Ad Hoc Reporting: Answers at your fingertips - Presented by Thomson Reuters	Showcase Theater #2	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Showcase Theaters
Eliminate Paper from the Trial Process - Presented by CaseLines	Showcase Theater #3	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Showcase Theaters
Pretrial Release Saves Fulton County \$2M Annually - Presented by Tyler Technologies	Showcase Theater #4	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Showcase Theaters



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Showcase Theatres

Deliver Streaming Media and Remote Conferencing in Court Tomorrow - Presented by CaseLines	Showcase Theater #3	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Showcase Theaters
Self-Help Centers and Guided Interviews in Clark County, Nevada - Presented by Tyler Technologies	Showcase Theater #4	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Showcase Theaters
Lunch in Exhibit Hall	Halls D-E	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	
Showcase Theatres				
Bench app - Go to court without going to court- Presented by DXC Technology	Showcase Theater #1	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Showcase Theaters
C-Track Ad Hoc Reporting: Answers at your fingertips - Presented by Thomson Reuters	Showcase Theater #2	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Showcase Theaters
Resolving Conflict and Expanding Access to Justice through Online Dispute Resolution - Presented by Tyler Technologies	Showcase Theater #4	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Showcase Theaters
Concurrent Breakouts				
Next Generation Hosting-Cloud Myths and the Facts - New Data Center Framework	Ballroom A	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Looking to the Future
Improve the User-Experience- Lessons from Law School Research and Innovation Labs - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	User-Friendly Courts
Data Visualization hacks to help you take the first step	Ballroom C	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Show Me the Data!
Mobile Technology and the Next Evolution; Probation Field App - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Next Generation Courts
RIKERS: An American Jail - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom E-J	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence
Judicial Tools—The Journey and the Future - Presented by Mentis	150 D/E	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Sponsor Track
Networking Break		3:15 PM	3:30 PM	



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

Concurrent Breakouts

Exponential Government: The Future of Public Service	Ballroom A	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Looking to the Future
User-Centered Design in Action - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	User-Friendly Courts
Show me the Data Quality	Ballroom C	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Show Me the Data!
Connecting the e-filing "Pipes" - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Next Generation Courts
Fines and Fees: Hacking Away at Solutions	151 A/B/C/G	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Maintaining Public Trust and Confidence
Court Application Components: A Collaborative Perspective - Presented by the IJIS Courts Advisory Committee	150 D/E	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Sponsor Track
Court Record Advances	150 G	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	The Courtrooms of Tomorrow



Schedule is tentative and subject to change

<u>September 14, 2017</u>	Location	Beginning	Ending	Session Tracks
Information Desk	South Foyer	7:30 AM	12:00 PM	
Exhibit Hall Open with Breakfast	Hall C-E	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	
Dr Is In	151 D/E	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	
Showcase Theatres				
Going Beyond eFiling - Presented by ImageSoft	Showcase Theater #1	9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
High-Tech and Low Risk with a Microsoft Dynamics Solution for Courts - Presented by DXC Technology	Showcase Theater #2	9:15 AM	9: 45 AM	Showcase Theaters
Courts Sharing Interpreters Over Video - Presented by Paras & Associates/NWN	Showcase Theater #3	9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Showcase Theaters
Concurrent Breakouts				
Hacking The Human: You Are The Weakest Link	Ballroom A	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Looking to the Future
Where are they Now? How Triaging Contested Family Cases Can Speed Up Resolution - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom B	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	User-Friendly Courts
The Art and Science of Effective Data Design	Ballroom C	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Show Me the Data!
Pinellas County Courtroom Automation - this session will be live streamed	Ballroom D	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Next Generation Courts
Legal issues Arising from the Internet-of- Things and Artificial Intelligence	150 G	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	The Courtrooms of Tomorrow
Endnote Plenary				
Endnote	Ballroom E-J	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	